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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 30 12 Soto Hector15 35 20 Cin Kadir

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

25 62 Total Team
11 22 12 Soto Hector
5 6 14 Roman Mannix
4 9 16 Rivera Jackson
0 13 Total Team

1 46 Total Team
1 6 12 Soto Hector

19 Total Team
45 121 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 55 Total Team
12 16 20 Cin Kadir
11 13 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
9 15 8 Gokgoz Gokhan
6 17 Total Team
3 4 14 Gunes Faik Samet
2 4 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
1 2 19 Hayirli Ozkan
7 74 Total Team
3 15 19 Hayirli Ozkan
3 15 20 Cin Kadir
1 14 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak

22 Total Team
75 146 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rivera Jose
2 Goas Edgardo
4 Del Valle DennisL
6 Perez Angel
8 Morales Steven

11 Torres Maurice
12 Soto Hector
14 Roman Mannix
16 Rivera Jackson
17 Sierra Pedrito
19 Ortiz Jean Carlos
23 Guzman Pablo


  
L L L
 
  
 
  
  
  


  
 

3
12
5
4

1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Gaspar (PUR)
Abdel Otero (PUR)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kiyak Ulas
3 Capkinoglu Hakki
4 Hazirol BurakL
5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
7 Ramazanoglu Mustafa Oguz
8 Gokgoz Gokhan

11 Sahin NuriL
14 Gunes Faik Samet
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dagci Cüneyt
18 Yücel Halil Ibrahim
19 Hayirli Ozkan
20 Cin Kadir

  

  

  
L L L
  

 

  
  

1

14

9

6

8
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Emanuele ZANINI
Serdar USLU

Referees: Nshimiyimana I. (RWA) & Dobrev D. (BUL)

TUR
PUR 0

3 25
16

25
16

25
13

75
45

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 35019.06.2015
Istanbul
Burhan Felek Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  Total: 1:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool F-Intercontinental Round


